

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7543/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2008 in WPC No. 1064/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HARISH KUMAR ANWANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJUMAN CO-OP.GROUP HNG.STY.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,impleadment and prayer for
interim relief and office report))

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Munjal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Mr. Shailendra Sharma,adv.
Mr. Vinod Singh,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal ,Adv
Mr. Ashwani Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9th August, 2010.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master